
TOP 25

Thursday, July 18,  2024Thursday, July 18,  2024

MENS NIGHT

Last 6 Last 3 Hole 9GrossFlight

38 3MACMILLAN, DREW 1ST LOW GROSS24 121 1

39 3SIMONS, ERIC 2ND LOW GROSS24 132 1

39 3SERRE, CALEB 2ND LOW NET25 123 1

39 4DEGRAW, JOE 1ST LOW NET25 134 1

39 3KING, TOM 25 145 1

39 4BERTHELOT, STEPHEN 1ST LOW GROSS26 146 2

40 4CADA, ALBERT 1ST LOW GROSS27 167 4

41 4CHIBLOW, TONY 2ND LOW GROSS26 138 2

41 2SIDOCK, JONATHAN 26 149 1

41 3JAMES, KELLY 1ST LOW NET26 1510 2

41 4MORNINGSTAR, R.J. 26 1511 1

41 3BERTHELOT, WAYNE 27 1312 1

41 4MITCHELL, DAVE 27 1413 2

41 4PATTERSON, ERROL 1ST LOW GROSS28 1514 3

41 5QUENNEVILLE, RAYMOND 1ST LOW NET28 1615 3

41 5ROUSSELLE, KEITH 2ND LOW NET28 1616 2

42 4LANDRY, MIKE 1ST LOW NET26 1517 4

42 4CAIN, KEVIN 27 1518 2

42 3MACLEOD, NATHAN 28 1419 2

42 3MAITLAND, ERIC 2ND LOW GROSS28 1420 4

42 3GAGNE, ANDREW 1ST LOW GROSS28 1521 5

43 3STOS, PETER 26 1322 2

43 3STOS, ALEX 26 1423 1

43 3ASTLES, PAUL 1ST LOW NET26 1424 5

43 4MORNINGSTAR, GEORGE 2ND LOW GROSS26 1425 3


